
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-15 - BOB SCHOLTON -
14:47:15.553 1 2:05.861 67.789 65 109 19

14:49:04.471 2 1:48.918 78.334 74 120 19

14:51:03.787 3 1:59.316 71.508 80 117 19

14:53:05.261 4 2:01.474 70.237 81 113 19

14:55:02.739 5 1:57.478 72.626 75 117 19

L1-14 - TIM MATTHEWS -
14:47:05.174 1 2:07.611 66.859 16 56 19

14:49:05.581 2 2:00.407 70.860 11 58 19

14:51:03.238 3 1:57.657 72.516 11 62 19

14:53:05.009 4 2:01.771 70.066 18 54 19

14:55:08.340 5 2:03.331 69.180 12 59 19

14:57:08.428 6 2:00.088 71.048 11 59 19

14:59:11.494 7 2:03.066 69.329 18 56 19

L1-23 - JORDAN NAJAR -
14:46:28.224 1 1:58.468 72.019 34 94 19

14:48:37.212 2 2:08.988 66.146 57 96 19

14:50:38.978 3 2:01.766 70.069 65 96 19

14:52:39.485 4 2:00.507 70.801 31 89 19

14:54:43.075 5 2:03.590 69.035 40 91 19

14:56:49.026 6 2:05.951 67.741 39 93 19

L2-03 - ANTHONY WEBB -
14:46:50.496 1 2:01.597 70.166 84 116 19

14:48:52.718 2 2:02.222 69.807 83 114 19

14:50:56.246 3 2:03.528 69.069 84 117 19

14:52:59.194 4 2:02.948 69.395 83 115 19

14:54:59.201 5 2:00.007 71.096 82 113 19

14:56:58.453 6 1:59.252 71.546 73 120 19

14:58:58.815 7 2:00.362 70.886 86 115 19

L1-12 - ABEL SERA -
14:50:54.827 1 2:07.681 66.823 17 68 19

14:53:03.566 2 2:08.739 66.274 13 71 19

14:55:06.812 3 2:03.246 69.227 19 73 19

14:57:06.557 4 1:59.745 71.251 13 67 19

14:59:11.831 5 2:05.274 68.107 29 77 19

L1-25 - NEIL LATHAN -
14:46:50.135 1 2:04.793 68.369 34 92 19

14:48:50.579 2 2:00.444 70.838 29 91 19

14:50:56.606 3 2:06.027 67.700 33 93 19

14:53:04.503 4 2:07.897 66.710 32 91 19

14:55:08.018 5 2:03.515 69.077 31 91 19

14:57:08.015 6 1:59.997 71.102 26 90 19

14:59:11.107 7 2:03.092 69.314 32 92 19

L1-16 - MARK SCHMIDT -
14:47:16.851 1 2:07.508 66.913 71 120 19

14:49:22.199 2 2:05.348 68.067 67 117 19

14:51:23.268 3 2:01.069 70.472 74 120 19

14:53:30.840 4 2:07.572 66.880 79 122 19

14:55:33.608 5 2:02.768 69.497 73 120 19

14:57:35.589 6 2:01.981 69.945 75 119 19

L1-30 - SHAWTIE BATARSEH -
14:47:54.741 1 2:07.920 66.698 91 120 19

14:49:59.020 2 2:04.279 68.652 96 120 19

14:52:03.595 3 2:04.575 68.489 92 120 19

14:54:08.271 4 2:04.676 68.433 90 121 19

14:56:14.103 5 2:05.832 67.805 89 120 19

14:58:19.444 6 2:05.341 68.070 99 121 19

L1-07 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
14:46:54.436 1 2:10.265 65.497 83 105 19

14:49:04.450 2 2:10.014 65.624 83 104 19

14:51:09.597 3 2:05.147 68.176 94 102 19

14:53:16.229 4 2:06.632 67.376 96 104 19

14:55:22.944 5 2:06.715 67.332 88 102 19



14:57:31.694 6 2:08.750 66.268 84 105 19

L1-03 - JIM FOREMAN -
14:47:15.577 1 2:20.073 60.911 17 57 19

14:49:24.730 2 2:09.153 66.061 24 66 19

14:51:32.721 3 2:07.991 66.661 16 53 19

14:53:39.886 4 2:07.165 67.094 34 65 19

14:55:48.303 5 2:08.417 66.440 38 69 19

L1-09 - MERCEDES COOK -
14:47:17.918 1 2:22.726 59.779 55 59 19

14:49:28.885 2 2:10.967 65.146 52 58 19

14:51:39.429 3 2:10.544 65.357 55 58 19

14:53:54.104 4 2:14.675 63.353 63 64 19

14:56:03.167 5 2:09.063 66.107 62 60 19

14:58:13.824 6 2:10.657 65.301 36 53 19

L1-31 - STACY CHANG -
14:47:21.486 1 2:16.024 62.724 84 110 19

14:49:38.448 2 2:16.962 62.295 81 107 19

14:51:51.636 3 2:13.188 64.060 84 111 19

14:54:04.547 4 2:12.911 64.193 83 109 19

14:56:19.561 5 2:15.014 63.193 87 111 19

L1-05 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
14:47:04.458 1 2:13.507 63.907 71 91 19

14:49:23.107 2 2:18.649 61.537 78 90 19

14:51:36.432 3 2:13.325 63.994 79 97 19

14:53:52.724 4 2:16.292 62.601 80 89 19

14:56:08.578 5 2:15.854 62.803 79 89 19

14:58:23.587 6 2:15.009 63.196 72 90 19

L1-01 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
14:46:51.311 1 2:14.628 63.375 9 53 19

14:49:05.986 2 2:14.675 63.353 15 51 19

14:51:20.703 3 2:14.717 63.333 10 46 19

14:53:35.472 4 2:14.769 63.308 10 58 19

14:55:52.054 5 2:16.582 62.468 11 60 19

14:58:10.959 6 2:18.905 61.423 12 56 19

L1-13 - RYAN JONES -
14:47:17.543 1 2:24.244 59.150 64 107 19

14:49:40.827 2 2:23.284 59.546 65 106 19

14:52:04.321 3 2:23.494 59.459 63 104 19

14:54:30.963 4 2:26.642 58.183 67 105 19

14:56:58.246 5 2:27.283 57.929 58 107 19

14:59:20.942 6 2:22.696 59.791 70 108 19

L1-08 - MARIA MACIAS -
14:48:00.961 1 2:39.575 53.467 52 89 19

14:50:40.588 2 2:39.627 53.450 47 89 19

14:53:16.982 3 2:36.394 54.555 52 89 19

14:55:49.512 4 2:32.530 55.937 58 89 19

14:58:21.199 5 2:31.687 56.247 52 89 19

Fastrack Riders
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